Uni

C

11.15-11.30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12.30-13.00

13.00-14.00

GIURISPRUDENZA

COURSE IN LEGAL THEORY

WORKSHOP

STILL ON LON FULLER’S ‘CASE OF THE SPELUNCEAN EXPLORERS’?

Catania, January 16, 2024

11.00-14.00
Villa Cerami, Via Gallo, 24
Room 1

Chair and Introduction: Prof. Paolo Silvestri
University of Catania

Lon Fuller as Judge Foster: Interpretation and context
Prof. Andrea Porciello
“Magna Greaecia” University of Catanzaro

Three caves: Fuller, Plato, VR360°. The screen of the norms
Prof. Paolo Heritier
University of Piemonte Orientale

To be, or not to be (human): Is that the (legal) question?

Prof. Paolo Silvestri
University of Catania

Discussion and conclusions

For information: paolo.silvestri@unict.it



