

COURSE IN LEGAL THEORY

WORKSHOP

STILL ON LON FULLER'S 'CASE OF THE SPELUNCEAN EXPLORERS'?

Catania, January 16, 2024

11.00-14.00

Villa Cerami, Via Gallo, 24 Room 1

11.15-11.30	Chair and Introduction: Prof. Paolo Silvestri University of Catania
11:30-12:00	Lon Fuller as Judge Foster: Interpretation and context Prof. Andrea Porciello "Magna Græcia" University of Catanzaro
12:00-12:30	Three caves: Fuller, Plato, VR360°. The screen of the norms Prof. Paolo Heritier University of Piemonte Orientale
12.30-13.00	To be, or not to be (human): Is that the (legal) question? Prof. Paolo Silvestri University of Catania
13.00-14.00	Discussion and conclusions

For information: paolo.silvestri@unict.it